



## NO THAW™ JUICE CUPS CRANBERRY JUICE COCKTAIL

No-Thaw™ Juice Cups are packaged in a sterile, aseptic environment under strict microbiological guidelines and can be safely served in any clinical or residential setting. They require no freezer space, are quick and easy to chill, and are guaranteed not to leak. Unlike frozen cups, No-Thaw™ cups help to lower your operational costs because they do not sweat. This leaves serving trays dry and cups clean. No-Thaw™ Juice Cups are stackable, easy to open and easy to hold.



### PRODUCT INFORMATION

UPC	Size	Units/Case	Each GTIN	Each Length (in)	Each Width (in)	Each Height (in)	Case GTIN	Case Length (in)	Case Width (in)	Case Height (in)	Case Gross Weight (lbs)	Case Net Weight (lbs)	Pallet GTIN	Cases/Layer	Layers/Pallet	Pallet Gross Weight (lbs)
00700	4 oz	48	00031200007001	2.58	2.58	2.38	10031200007008	16.563	10.875	5.31	15	12.96	80031200007007	10	10	1501.2

### INGREDIENTS:

Filtered Water, Cranberry Juice from Concentrate, Cane or Beet Sugar, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Vegetable Concentrate for Color

### ALLERGENS:

None present

### ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES:

No artificial flavors or preservatives

100% Vitamin C

Kosher

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 fl oz (118 mL)  
Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value*	
<b>Calories 50</b>			
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g			<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g			<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg			<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 25mg			<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 0mg			<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 14g			<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g			<b>0%</b>
Sugars 12g			
<b>Protein</b> 0g			<b>0%</b>
Vitamin C 100%			
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

<b>Is Kosher?</b>	<b>Juice Percentage</b>	<b>Shelf Life</b>	<b>Storage Condition</b>	<b>Min Storage Temp</b>	<b>Max Storage Temp</b>	<b>Gluten Status</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>
Yes	27%	180 days	Ambient	40	100	No Claim	USA